East Coast Championships—Friday, August 6, 2021

. Wiley Arena 9:00am
Moore Arena 8:00am East Complex 8:00am Y

Ronald Bartholomew

Times will be assigned. Classes may not run in order. The Pyram id Society Classes
Conflicts must be resolved with Sari Bolnick. st Dad

420 ECC Arabian Reining Horse eve Dady

Sharron Sarchet . -
421 ECC Arabian Reining Horse ATR 916TPS EBC Yearling Fillies ATH
422 ECC HA/AA Reining Horse Open 501 ECC Arabian SHIH Yearling Fillies Drsg Type (2761) 917TPS EBC Yearling Colts ATH
423 ECC HA/AA Reining Horse ATR 502 ECC Arabian SHIH 2yr Fillies Drsg Type (2761) 918TPS EBC 2yr Old Fillies ATH

503 ECC Arabian SHIH Mares 3yr & Over Drsg Type 919TPS EBC 2yr Old Colts ATH
Anderson Coliseum After Reining—Not Before 9am (2761) 920TPS SE Mares 4yr & Over
Call Judge—Laura Doran 504 ECC Arabian SHIH Mares 2yr & Over Dressage 921 TPS SE Senior Champion Mare and

Type ATH (2769)

505 ECC Arabian SHIH M 2yr& O D Most Classic Head
ivi rapian ares r ver bressage
301 ECC HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving Open Tove 11 (2773) y g 922 TPS SE Stallions 4yr & Over

506 ECC Arabian SHIH Yearling Colts Dressage Type (2781) 923 TPS SE Senior Champion Stallion and
303 ECC A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH 507 ECC Arabian SHIH 2yr Colts Dressage Type (2781) Most Classic Head
924 TPS ATH Championship

302 ECC A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH

304 ECC HA/AA Western Pl Jr Horse 508 ECC Arabian SHIH Stallions 3yr & Over Dressage '
. T (2781) 925 Grand Champion Female
305 ECC Arabian Country Eng Pl AOTR ype )
_ 509 ECC Arabian SHIH Stallions 2yr & Over Dressage 926 Grand Champion Male
306 ECC HA/AA English Pl Jr Horse Type ATH (2789)
307 ECC Arabian Hunter PlI AATR 510 ECC Arabian SHIH Yearling Geldings Dressage Type
(2801)

308 ECCHA/AA Hunter PIJTR 511 ECC Arabian SHIH Geldings 2yr Dressage Type (2801)
309 ECC A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pl 11 & Over 512 ECC Arabian SHIH Geldings 3yr & Over Dressage
310 ECC Arabian Western Pl ATR Select Type (2801)

513 ECC Arabian SHIH Geldings 2yr & Over Dressage
311 ECC HA/AA Country Eng Pl ATR Type ATH (2809)
312 TBA 514 ECC Arabian SHIH Geldings 2yr & Over Dressage

Type JTH (2813)

313 ECCHA/AA Western PI AOTS 514A ECC A/HA/AA SH Showmanship ATR

314 ECC A/HA/AA Carriage PI Driving Turnout
315 TBA
316 TBA



Anderson Coliseum A fternoon TBA

Call Judge: Jody Strand

317
318

ECC HA/AA Yearling Fillies
ECC HA/AA Geldings In Hand 2 & Over ATH

319ECC HA/AA Yearling Colts/Geldings
319A ECC HA/AA Mare Breeding

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

ECC Arabian Geldings In Hand 2 & Over
ECC HA/AA English Pl Open

ECC Arabian Country Eng Pl ATR Select Rider
ECC Arabian Western Pl JTR

ECC HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle

ECC Arabian Hunter Pl Jr Horse

ECC HA/AA Hunter Pl ATR

ECC Western Horsemanship ATR

TBA

TBA

TBA

East Coast Championships—Friday, August 6, 2021

East Complex Cont’d

Melissa Hawkins-Castillo
515 ECC HA/AA SHIH Yearling Fillies Hunt Type (2821)
516 ECC HA/AA SHIH 2yr Old Fillies Hunt Type (2821)

517 ECC HA/AA SHIH Mares 3yr & Over Hunt Type
(2821)

518 ECC HA/AA SHIH Mares 2yr & Over Hunt Type ATH
(2829)

519 ECC HA/AA SHIH Mares 2yr & Over Hunt Type JTH
(2893)

520 ECC HA/AA SHIH Yearling Colts Hunt Type (485)

521 ECC HA/AA SHIH 2yr Colts Hunt Type (485)

522 ECC HA/AA SHIH Stallions 3yr & Over Hunt Type
(485)

523 ECC HA/AA SHIH Stallions 2yr & Over Hunt Type ATH
(2849)

524 ECC HA/AA SHIH Yearling Geldings Hunt Type (2861)

525 ECC HA/AA SHIH 2yr Old Geldings Hunt Type (2861)

526 ECC HA/AA SHIH Geldings 3yr &Over Hunt Type
(2861)

527 ECC HA/AA SHIH Geldings 2yr & Over Hunt Type ATH
(2869)

528 ECC HA/AA SHIH Geldings 2yr & Over Hunt Type JTH
(2933)

529 0000 TBA

530 0000 TBA

Up on the Hill

Classes may not run in order. Ride times will be posted in
the show office. Post entries are not permitted for dressage

or western dressage.

Fran Dearing-Kehr—DR
Ronald Bartholomew—WD

600 ECC A/HA/AA Intro C ATR (1381)

601 ECC A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 Open (795)
602 ECC A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 JTR (789)
603 ECC A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 AOTS (796)
604 ECC A/HA/AA First Level Test 3 AATR (805)
605 ECC A/HA/AA Prix St George Open (883)

606 ECC A/HA/AA Intermediate Il Open (888)

607 ECC A/HA/AA WD Intro Test 4 Open (2202)
608 ECC A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 4 Open (2302)
609 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 1 Test 4 Open (2402)
610 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 2 Test 4 Open (2502)
611 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 3 Test 4 Open (2552)

612 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 4 Test 4 Open (2571)



East Coast Championships—Friday, August 6, 2021

Anderson Coliseum Evening TBA East Complex TBA Up on the Hill
Call Judge—Deb Witty Classes will start after the conclusion of in hand.
331 ECC Arabian Yearling Colts Break TBA.

332 ECC HA/ AA Mares ATH Melissa Hawkins-Castillo 7 a 5
333 ECC Arabian Yearling Fillies 531 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S AOTR Hunt Type W

334 ECC Arabian Geldings In Hand ATH 532 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S Open Hunt Type

335 ECC HA/AA Hunter PLJr Horse 533 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S JTR Hunt Type g , z a :
415 ECCArabian Ranch Rail Pleasure 534 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S AATR Hunt Type W
CECIL 535 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S AOTS

337 ECC Arabian Hunter PI ATR Select 536 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S JTR Hunt Type
338 ECC HA/AA Mounted Native Costume

537 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S ATR Limit Rider W W
339 ECC HA/AA Western Pl ATR

538 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S Jr Horse

340 ECC Arabian English Pl 539 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S AOTR Hunt Type

416A ECC HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure ATR 540 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S Open Hunt Type W SWMZ./

341 344A 0000 ECC A/HA/AA Liberty Class (Exhibition) 541 ECC A/HA/AA Sport Horse U/S Walk/Trot
10 & Under

542 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S AATR Hunt Type

543 ECC A/HA/AA Western Dressage Suitability

Arabian Liberty Class | 5% T8

545 TBA
Winner take all 1

All entries fees go in to the pot

Maximum of 5 horses. Entry fee $65
2 minutes plus 2 minutes to catch




Anderson Coliseum 9:00am

Call Judge—Jody Strand

342
343

344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

ECC Arabian Country Pleasure Driving
ECC A/HA/AA W/T Showmanship 10 &
Under

ECC HA/AA Performance Halter Mares
ECC HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings
ECC HA/AA Performance Halter Stallions
ECC Arabian Hunter Pl JTR

ECC Arabian Western PI AOTR

ECC HA/AA English PI ATR

ECC Arabian English Show Hack

ECC HA/AA Hunter P

415A ECC Arabian Ranch Rail ATR
352 TBA
353 TBA

354
355
356

ECC Arabian Country Pl Jr Horse
ECC HA/AA Western Pl AOTR
ECC Arabian Hunter PI

East Coast Championships—Saturday, August 7, 2021

East Complex 8:00am

Melissa Hawkings-Castillo

Times will be assigned. Classes may not

run in order. Conflicts must be resolved

with Marie Taylor.

546 ECC Arabian SHIH Yearling Fillies Hunt Type

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

(2701)
ECC Arabian SHIH 2yr Old Fillies Hunt Type
(2701)
ECC Arabian SHIH Mares 3yr & Over Hunt
Type (2701)
ECC Arabian SHIH Mares 2yr & Over Hunt
Type ATH (2709)
ECC Arabian SHIH Mares 2yr & Over Hunt
Type JTH (2773)
ECC Arabian SHIH Yearling Colts Hunt Type
(2721)
ECC Arabian SHIH 2yr Old Colts Hunt Type
(27210
ECC Arabian SHIH Stallions 3yr & Over
Hunt Type (2721)
ECC Arabian SHIH Stallions 2yr & Over
Hunt Type ATH (2729)
ECC Arabian SHIH Yearling Geldings
Hunt Type (2741)
ECC Arabian SHIH 2yr Old Geldings
Hunt Type (2741)
ECC Arabian SHIH Geldings 3 yr & Over
Hunt Type (2741)
ECC Arabian SHIH Geldings 2yr & Over
Hunt Type ATH (2749)
ECC Arabian SHIH Geldings 2yr & Over
Hunt Type JTH (2753)

Up on the Hill

Fran Dearing-Kehr
Ronald Bartholomew

Classes may not run in order. Ride times will

be posted in the show office. Post entries are

not permitted for dressage or western dres-

sage.

613 0903 ECC A/HA/AA Intro B Walk/Trot

10 & Under

ECC A/HA/AA First Level Test 3

Open

ECC A/HA/AA Second Level Test 3

ATR

ECC A/HA/AA Third Level Test 3

Open

ECC A/HA/AA Intermediate | Open

ECC A/HA/AA Grand Prix Open

ECC A/HA/AA WD Intro Test 4 ATR

ECC A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 4 ATR

ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 1 Test 4

ATR

622 2514 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 2 Test 4
ATR

635 0000 ECC A/HA/AA Prix Caprilli

614 0796

615 1814

616 0816
617 0887
618 0889
619 2214
620 2314
621 2414

Prix Caprill is a dressage test with jumps
Three 2’ cross rails will be jumped for a
total of five jumps. The test can be found

on the website .

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821

Wiley Arena 9:00am

East Coast Egyptian Halter Classic
Jack Thomas

No memberships are required.

World Class Fillies of 2020

World Class Jr Mares of 2018/2019
Egyptian Heritage Fillies of 2020

Egyptian Heritage Jr Mares of 2018/2019
Straight Egyptian Fillies of 2020

Straight Egyptian Fillies Jr Mares 2018/2019
World Class Colts of 2020

World Class Jr Stallions of 2018/2019
Egyptian Heritage Colts of 2020

Egyptian Heritage Jr Stallions of 2018/2019
Straight Egyptian Colts of 2020

Straight Egyptian Jr Stallions of 2018/2019
World Class Mares of 2017 & Older
Egyptian Heritage Mares of 2017 & Older
Straight Egyptian Mares of 2017 & Older
World Class Stallions of 2017 & Older
Egyptian Heritage Stallions of 2017 & Older
Straight Egyptian Stallions of 2017 & Older
World Class, E. Heritage, or SE Geldings
World Class, E. Heritage ,or SE Geldings ATH
World Class, E. Heritage, or SE Mares ATH

Break TBA

822
823
824

825
826
827
828
829
830
831

Grand Champion Yearling Colt/Filly
Grand Champion World Class Stallion/Mare
Grand Champion Egyptian Heritage
Stallion/Mare
Grand Champion Straight Egyptian Mare
Grand Champion Straight Egyptian Stallion
Golden Oldies Halter Class
Millennial Halter Class
Hunter Pleasure Open (SE,EH,WC)
Sport Horse Under Saddle Open (SE,EH,WC)
Western Pleasure Open (SE,EH,WC)
High Point Gelding Presentation

TPS Parade of Stallions



Anderson Coliseum Afternoon TBA

Call Judge—Deb Witty

357 ECC Performance Halter Mares

358 ECC Performance Halter Geldings

359 ECC Performance Halter Stallions

360 ECC A/HA/AA Carriage Pleasure Driving Working
361 ECC A/HA/AA Carriage Pleasure Driving Reinsmship
362 ECC HA/AA Hunter PI AOTR

363 ECC HA/AA Western PI

364 TBA

365 ECC Arabian Hunter Pl AOTR

366 ECC Arabian Country English Pl

367 ECC Arabian Western Pl ATR

368 ECC HA/AA County Eng PI AOTR

369 ECC Arabian English PI ATR

370 ECC A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq NJTJTR

East Coast Championships—Saturday, August 7, 2021

East Complex Cont’d

Sharron Sarchet
560 ECC HA/AA SHIH Yearling Fillies Dressage Type

(2881)
561 ECC HA/AA SHIH 2yr Old Fillies Dressage Type
(2881)
562 ECC HA/AA SHIH Mares 3yr & Over Dressage Type
(2881)
563 ECC HA/AA SHIH Mares 2yr & Over Drssga Type
ATH (2829)
564 ECC HA/AA SHIH Mares 2yr & Over Drssge Type
JTH (2893)
565 ECC HA/AA SHIH Yearling Colts Dressage Type
(2901)
566 ECC HA/AA SHIH 2yr Old Colts Dressage Type
(2901)
567 ECC HA/AA SHIH Stallions 3yr & Over Drssge Type
(2901)
568 ECC HA/AA SHIH Stallions 2yr & Over Drsg Type
ATH (2909)
569 ECC HA/AA SHIH Yearling Geldings Dressage Type
(2921)
570 ECC HA/AA SHIH 2yr Old Geldings Dressage Type
(2921)
571 ECC HA/AA SHIH Geldings 3yr & Over Drssg Type
(2921)
572 ECC HA/AA SHIH Geldings 2yr & Over Drsg Type
ATH (2929)
573 ECC HA/AA SHIH Geldings 2yr & Over Drsg Type
JTH (2933)

574 0000 TBA
575 0000 TBA

Up on the Hill

All Breed Western Dressage Classes
Ronald Bartholomew

If only showing in the All Breed WD classes, use the $140 flat
fee on the entry blank.

If entered in EAHS/ECC, add the appropriate class number to
our entry blank (540 class).

775 All Breed WD Intro Test 1 Open
776 All Breed WD Intro Test 2 ATR
777 All Breed WD Intro Test 3 Open
778 All Breed WD Intro Test 4 ATR
779 All Breed WD Basic Test 1 Open
780 All Breed WD Basic Test 2 ATR
781 All Breed WD Basic Test 3 Open
782 All Breed WD Basic Test 4 ATR
783 All Breed WD Level 1 Test 1 Open
783A All Breed WD Level 1 Test 1 ATR
784 All Breed WD Level 1 Test 2 ATR
784A All Breed WD Level 1 Test 3 ATR
785 All Breed WD Level 1 Test 3 Open
786 All Breed WD Level 1 Test 4 ATR
787 All Breed WD Level 2 Test 1 Open
788 All Breed WD Level 2 Test 2 ATR
789 All Breed WD Level 2 Test 3 Open
790 All Breed WD Level 2 Test 4 ATR
791 All Breed WD Level 3 Test 1 Open
792 All Breed WD Level 3 Test 2 Open
793 All Breed WD Level 3 Test 3 Open
794 All Breed WD Level 3 Test 4 Open
795 All Breed WD Level 4 Test 1 Open
796 All Breed WD Level 4 Test 2 Open
797 All Breed WD Level 4 Test 3 Open
798 All Breed WD Level 4 Test 4 Open



Anderson Coliseum Evening TBA

Call Judge—Laura Doran

371 ECC Leadline

372 ECC Arabian Mares 3 & Over

373 ECC HA/AA Geldings In Hand 2 & Over
374 ECC Arabian Ladies Side Saddle

375 ECC A/HA/AA Walk/Trot 10 & Under
376 ECC HA/AA Western Pl AATR

377 ECC Arabian Mounted Native Costume
378 ECC Arabian Hunter PI ATR

379 ECC Arabian Western Pl Jr Horse

380 ECC HA/AA Hunter Pl ATR Select

381 ECC HA/AA Country Eng PI

416A ECC HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure

382 ECC Arabian Stallions 3 & Over

East Coast Championships—Saturday, August 7, 2021

East Complex

Sharron Sarchet

Classes will start after the conclusion of in
hand. Break TBA.

576 0338 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S AOTS

577 0776 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S AOTR
Dressage Type

578 0336 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S Open
Dressage Type

579 0788 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/SJTR
Dressage Type

580 1051 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse Show
Hack Open

581 1067 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S
Dressage Type AATR

582 1107 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S
Dressage Type AATR

583 0370 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S
Dressage Type JTR

584 0348 ECC Arabian Sport Horse Show
Hack Open

585 0340 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S ATR
Limit Rider

586 0774 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S
Dressage Type Open

587 0338 ECC Arabian Sport Horse U/S
Dressage Type AOTR

588 0780 ECC HA/AA Sport Horse U/S Jr
Horse

589 0000 TBA

590 0000 TBA

DeDe Complex TBA

Melissa Hawkings-Castillo

Time TBA

719.a 1597 ECC A/HA/AA Cross rails 18", Walk/Trot
10 & Under-A

719.b 1597 ECC A/HA/AA Cross rails 18", Walk/Trot
10 & Under-B

719.c 1598 ECC A/HA/AA Cross rails 18”, Walk/Trot
10 & Under - US

719.d 1599 ECC A/HA/AA Crossrails 18", Walk/Trot
10 & Under Ch/Res

720.a 2036 ECC A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross
rails 18", ATR - A

720.b 2036 ECC A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross
rails 18", ATR -B

720.c 2039 ECC A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross
rails 18, ATR - US

720.d 2037 ECC A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross
rails 18" ATR Ch/Res

*Riders entered into Cross Rails ATR
may not enter any other working
hunter division. We wish to keep this
class for beginners and novice
hunter riders.



Anderson Coliseum 9:00am

Call Judge—Jody Strand

383
384
385
386
387
388
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
399

ECC Arabian Colts 2 yr Old

ECC Arabian Stallions 2 & Over ATH
ECC Arabian Mares 2 yr Old

ECC Arabian Mares 2yr & Over ATH
ECC HA/AA Western Pl Select Rider
ECC Arabian English Pl Jr Horse
ECC HA/AA Hunter Pl AATR

ECC Arabian Country Eng Pl ATR
ECC Arabian Western Pl Open

ECC A/HA/AA W/T 10 & Under Eq
ECC HA/AA English Show Hack

ECC HA/Western Pl JTR

ECC HA/AA Country Pl Jr Horse
ECC Arabian Western Pl AATR

ECC HA/AA Country Eng Pl ATR

Select Rider

East Coast Championships—Sunday, August 8, 2021

Up on the Hill

Classes may not run in order. Ride times will
be posted in the show office. Post entries are
not permitted for dressage or western dres-
sage.

623 ECC A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3
AATR

624 ECC A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3
Jr Horse

625 ECC A/HA/AA First Level Test 3
JTR

626 ECC A/HA/AA Second Level Test 3

627 ECC A/HA/AA Fourth Lvl Test 3

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

408
409
410

411
412
413

414
419
420

Wiley Arena 9:00am

ECC Arabian Ranch Trail

ECC HA/AA Ranch Trail

ECC Arabian E/W In Hand Trail

ECC HA/AA E/W In Hand Trail

ECC Arabian Western Trail

ECC Arabian Western Trail ATR

ECC Arabian Western Trail ATR
Select Rider

ECC HA/AA Western Trail

ECC HA/AA Western Trail ATR

ECC HA/AA Western Trail ATR
Select Rider

ECC Arabian English Trail

ECC Arabian English Trail ATR

ECC Arabian English Trail ATR
Select Rider

ECC HA/AA English Trail

ECC HA/AA English Trail ATR

ECC HA/AA English Trail ATR

Select Rider



701 365 ECC Arabian Hunter Hack, 2’3 ATR

702 771 ECC HA/AA Hunter Hack, 2’3 ATR

703 1312 ECC A/HA/AA Hunter Hack, 2’3 Jr Horse
704 1319 ECC A/HA/AA Hunter Hack, 2’3 JTR

705 361 ECC Arabian Hunter Hack, 2’6 Open
706 767 ECC HA/AA Hunter Hack, 2’6 Open

707 a 2056 ECC Arabian Work Hunter 2’ Open A
707.b 2056 ECC Arabian Work Hunter 2’ Open B
707.c 2057 ECC Arabian Work Hunter 2’ U/S Opn
707.d 2058 ECC Arabian Work Hunter 2’ Opn ch/es

708.a 3012 ECC HA/AA Work Hunter 2’ Open A
708.b 3012 ECC HA/AA Work Hunter 2’ Open B
708.c 3013 ECC HA/AA Work Hunter 2’ U/S Opn
708.d 3014 ECC HA/AA Work Hunter 2’ Opn Ch/Res

709 a 2056 ECC Arabian Work Hunter 2’ ATR A
709.b 2056 ECC Arabian Work Hunter 2’ ATR B
709.c 2057 ECC Arabian Work Hunter 2’ U/S ATR
709.d 2058 ECC Arabian Work Hunter 2’ ATR Ch/es

710.a 3012 ECC HA/AA Work Hunter 2’ ATR A
710.b 3012 ECC HA/AA Work Hunter 2’ ATR B
710.c 3013 ECC HA/AA Work Hunter 2’ U/S ATR
710.d 3014 ECC HA/AA Work Hunter 2’ ATR ch/Res

711.a 346 ECC Arab Mod Work Hunter ATR A 2’3"
711.b 346 ECC Arab Mod Work Hunter ATR B 2'3”
711.c 2391 ECC Arab Mod Work Hunter U/S ATR
712.d 355 ECC Arab Mod Work Hunt ATR Ch/Res

East Coast Championships—Sunday, August 8, 2021
DeDe Complex—8:00am

713.a 842 ECC HA/AA Mod Work Hunt ATR A 2’3"
713.b 842 ECC HA/AA Mod Work Hunt ATR B 23"
713 ¢ 2394 ECC HA/AA Mod Work Hunt U/S ATR

713.d 844 ECC HA/AA Mod Work Hunt ATR ch/Res

720.a ECC A/HA/AA Mod Reg Work Hunter Open A -
2'9[’
720.b ECC A/HA/AA Mod Reg Work Hunter Open B -

2'9"

714 947 ECC A/HA/AA Mod Hunt Seat Eq. O/F ATR 2’3"

720.c ECC A/HA/AA Mod Reg Work Hunter Open U/

720.d ECC A/HA/AA Reg Work Hunter Open Ch/Res

715.a 270 ECC Arabian Reg Work Hunter ATR A 2’6"
715.b 270 ECC Arabian Reg Work Hunter ATR B 2’6"
715.c 273 ECC Arabian Reg Work Hunter U/S ATR

715.d 271 ECC Arabian Reg Work Hunter ATR Ch/Res

716.a 715 ECC HA/AA Reg Work Hunter ATR A 2’6"
716.b 715 ECC HA/AA Reg Work Hunter ATR B 2’6"
716.c 718 ECC HA/AA Reg Work Hunter U/S ATR

716.d 716 ECC HA/AA Reg Work Hunter ATR Ch/Res

717.a 1212 ECC A/HA/AA Green Work Hunter Open A 2’6"
& 2’9”

717.b 1212 ECC A/HA/AA Green Work Hunter Open B 2’6"
& 2'9”

717.c 1211 ECC A/HA/AA Green Work Hunter U/S Open

717.d 1212 ECC A/HA/AA Green Working Hunter Open Ch/
Res

718.a. 1601 ECC A/HA/AA Work Hunter 14.2 & Under A 2’6"
718.b. 1601 ECC A/HA/AA Work Hunter 14.2 & Under B 2’6"
718.c. 1602 ECC A/HA/AA Work Hunter 14.2 & Under U/S

718.d. 1601 ECC A/HA/AA Work Hunter 14.2 & Under Ch/
Res

719 947 ECC A/HA/AA Hunt Se Eq O/F ATR—2'9”

720.a ECC AHA/AA Reg Work Hunter Open A 3’
720.b ECC A/HA/AA Reg Work Hunter Open B 3’

720.c ECC A/HA/AA Reg Working Hunter U/S Open
720.d ECC A/HA/AA Reg Work Hunter Open Ch/Res

A/HA/AA East Coast 2’ Derby
Class #725

Round 1 will be scored as a classic hunter
round. The top 10 scoring horses will be
invited to return for Round 2, the handy
round jumping in order low score to high
score. Two 2’3" high options will be
available. $100 entry fee. All entries fees
collected will pay out at 40%-30%-10%-
10%-10%. Awards to five places. For
more information, see USHJA National
Derby rules.



